Terms of Delivery

Within 2-3 Days

SI
No.

Description of Goods HsNy GST
Rate

Quantity Rate Amount

30.0 Nos -/ 68.00

9
9

Nos 2,040.00

183.60
183.60

1 Hard/131 g-Hardware Ms Nails42.5mm
-Kgs

Ou@ut CGST @9%
Output SCST @ 9%

V 18%

Total 30.0 Nos < 2,407.20
Amount Chargeable (in wods)

INR Two Thousand Four Hundred Seven and Twenty paise Only
E &OE

Total
Tax AmountRate Amount

State Tax

183.609%
183.60 367.20

367 .24

HSN/SAC

Total

Central Tax
Amount

183.50
183.602,040.00

2,0,10.00

Taxable
Value Rate

9o/o

Tax Amounl (in words) , INR Three Hundred Sixty Seven and Twenty paise Only